Type
Fire
Tornado
Fire
Lockdown
Fire

Lockdown
Lockdown
Fire
Tornado
Fire

2/18/2026

Peace Lutheran School
9415 Merriman Road
Livonia, Ml 48150

2025-2026 Safety Drill Log

Scheduled Date Scheduled Time Date Completed

9/18/25

9/29/25

10/6/25

10/22/25

11/4/25

1/29/26
2/25/26
3/6/26
3/10/26
4/8/26

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

11:00 AM

10:45 AM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM

9/18/25

10/3/25

10/6/25

10/22/25

11/4/25

1/29/26

Comments
9:26 AM - 9:32 AM
6 Adults/38 Students
11:00 am-11:10 am
37 students/7 adults
11:03 AM-11:07 AM
5 adults/37 students
10:50 am - 10:57am
35 Students/8 Adults
2:00 pm - 2:05 pm
34 Students/8 Adults/1 Dog

11:02 AM - 11:10 AM
37 students/6 Adults

Conducted By
Erica Gorsegner
Erica Gorsegner
Erica Gorsegner
Erica Gorsegner
Erica Gorsegner

Erica Gorsegner

25-26



