

<b>Peace Lutheran School</b> 9415 Merriman Road Livonia, MI 48150						
<b>2025-2026 Safety Drill Log</b>						
Type		Scheduled Date	Scheduled Time	Date Completed	Comments	Conducted By
Fire		9/18/25	9:30 AM	9/18/25	9:26 AM - 9:32 AM 6 Adults/38 Students	Erica Gorsegner
Tornado		9/29/25	9:50 AM	10/3/25	11:00 am-11:10 am 37 students/7 adults	Erica Gorsegner
Fire		10/6/25	11:00 AM	10/6/25	11:03 AM-11:07 AM 5 adults/37 students	Erica Gorsegner
Lockdown		10/22/25	10:45 AM	10/22/25	10:50 am - 10:57am 35 Students/8 Adults	Erica Gorsegner
Fire		11/4/25	2:00 PM	11/4/25	2:00 pm - 2:05 pm 34 Students/8 Adults/1 Dog	Erica Gorsegner
Lockdown		1/29/26	11:00 AM	1/29/26	11:02 AM - 11:10 AM 37 students/6 Adults	Erica Gorsegner
Lockdown		2/25/26	2:00 PM			
Fire		3/6/26	9:00 AM			
Tornado		3/10/26	12:45 PM			
Fire		4/8/26	2:00 PM			